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Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-1665 Name:

Status:Type: Hearing of Citizens Filed

File created: In control:11/5/2021 Municipal Council

On agenda: Final action:11/15/2021 11/15/2021

Title: 1. FELICIA ALSTON-SINGLETON
Appearing.

2. LISA MITCHELSON PARKER
Appearing.

3. KEVN JENKINS
Not appearing.

4. CASSANDRA DOCK
Not appearing.

5. GAYLE CHANEYFIELD JENKINS
Not appearing.

6. DONNA JACKSON
Appearing.

7. OPAL WRIGHT
Not appearing.

8. CHE J.T. COLTER
Not appearing.

9. MUNIRAH BOMANI EL
Appearing.

10. LOUCIOUS JONES
Appearing.

11. SAM DIFACLCL
Not appearing.

12. ASHBEL SOTO
Not appearing.

13. MATT SMITH
Not appearing.

14. PAULA ROGOVIN
Not appearing.

15. DEBRA SALTERS
Appearing.

16. JEFFREY RAPAPORT
Not appearing.
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17. ELIZABETH NDOYE
Appearing.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

1. FELICIA ALSTON-SINGLETON
Appearing.

2. LISA MITCHELSON PARKER
Appearing.

3. KEVN JENKINS
Not appearing.

4. CASSANDRA DOCK
Not appearing.

5. GAYLE CHANEYFIELD JENKINS
Not appearing.

6. DONNA JACKSON
Appearing.

7. OPAL WRIGHT
Not appearing.

8. CHE J.T. COLTER
Not appearing.

9. MUNIRAH BOMANI EL
Appearing.

10.LOUCIOUS JONES
Appearing.

11.SAM DIFACLCL
Not appearing.

12.ASHBEL SOTO
Not appearing.

13.MATT SMITH
Not appearing.
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File #: 21-1665, Version: 1

14.PAULA ROGOVIN
Not appearing.

15.DEBRA SALTERS
Appearing.

16.JEFFREY RAPAPORT
Not appearing.

17.ELIZABETH NDOYE
Appearing.
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